Fairfax R-111 School District
500 Main St
Fairfax, MO 64446

Fund Balance Sheet Report

Fund No & Description Type of Account  Type
001-GENERAL FUND Assets 11XX
Total Assets
Liabilities 21XX
Total Liabilities
Fund Balance ~ 31XX

Total Fund Balance
Revenue
Total Revenue
Expense
Total Expense

Total 001-GENERAL FUND

002-TEACHERS FUND Assets 11XX
Total Assets
Liabilities 21XX
Total Liabilities
Fund Balance  31XX

Total Fund Balance
Revenue
Total Revenue
Expense
Total Expense

Total 002-TEACHERS FUND

004-CAPITAL PROJECTS FUND Assets 11XX
Total Assets
Fund Balance 31XX

Total Fund Balance
Revenue
Total Revenue
Expense
Total Expense

Total 004-CAPITAL PROJECTS FUNL

ALL Assets 11XX
Total Assets
Liabilities 21XX
Total Liabilities
Fund Balance 31XX

Total Fund Balance
Revenue

Total Revenue
Expense

Total Expense
Total ALL

Opening Balanc
1,222,265.22
1,222,265.2:

(3,296.48)
(3,296.48
(1,218,968.74)
(1,218,968.7+
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

(3,299.45
(3,299.45
3,299.45
3,299.45
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

1,218,965.7;
1,218,965.7;

2.97

2.97
(1,218,968.7:
(1,218,968.7

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

MTD Exp
(12,220.02)
(12,220.02

(84.50)

(84.50)
43,200.32
43,200.32
(76,464.48)
(76,464.48
45,568.68
45,568.68

0.00

353.63
353.63

(353.63)

(353.63)
(43,200.32
(43,200.32
(56,974.00
(56,974.00
100,174.32
100,174.32

0.00

(57,093.75)
(57,093.75
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
57,093.75
57,093.75

0.00

(68,960.14
(68,960.14
(438.13)
(438.13)
0.00
0.00
(76,464.48
(56,974.00)
0.00

(133,438.4¢

45,568.68

100,174.32

57,093.75

202,836.7¢
0.00

Dated :

YTD Exp
657,356.73
657,356.73

3,334.37
3,334.37
236,401.02
236,401.02

(1,407,978.44)

(1,407,978.4¢
510,308.68
510,308.68

(577.64)

3,334.48
3,334.48
(3,334.48,
(3,334.48
(218,478.90
(218,478.90
(449,057.28
(449,057.28
667,536.18
667,536.18

0.00

(52,028.48)
(52,028.48
(17,922.12)
(17,922.12
(29,923.12)
(29,923.12
99,873.72
99,873.72

0.00

608,662.73
608,662.73
(0.11)
(0.12)
0.00
0.00
(1,407,978.4¢
(449,057.28)
(29,923.12
(1,886,958.8¢
510,308.68
667,536.18
99,873.72
1,277,718.5¢
(577.64)

Time :

Budget Balance
1,879,621.95
1,879,621.95

37.89
37.89
(982,567.72)
(982,567.72)
(1,407,978.44)
(1,407,978.44)
510,308.68
510,308.68

(577.64)

35.03
35.03
(35.03)
(35.03)
(218,478.90)
(218,478.90)
(449,057.28)
(449,057.28)
667,536.18
667,536.18

0.00

(52,028.48)
(52,028.48)
(17,922.12)
(17,922.12)
(29,923.12)
(29,923.12)
99,873.72
99,873.72

0.00

1,827,628.50
1,827,628.50
2.86
2.86
(1,218,968.74)
(1,218,968.74)
(1,407,978.44)
(449,057.28)
(29,923.12)
(1,886,958.84)
510,308.68
667,536.18
99,873.72
1,277,718.58
(577.64)

3/1/2021



