Total ALL

Dated : 3/1/2021 2020-2021 Time : 10:41 Page 1

## Fund Balance Sheet Report

		Funa	balance shee	t Report		
Fund No & Description	Type of Account	Туре	Opening Balanc	MTD Exp	YTD Exp	Budget Balance
001-GENERAL FUND	Assets	11XX	1,222,265.22	(12,220.02)	657,356.73	1,879,621.95
	Total Assets		1,222,265.22	(12,220.02	657,356.73	1,879,621.95
	Liabilities	21XX	(3,296.48)	(84.50)	3,334.37	37.89
	Total Liabilities		(3,296.48	(84.50)	3,334.37	37.89
	Fund Balance	31XX	(1,218,968.74)	43,200.32	236,401.02	(982,567.72)
	Total Fund Balanc	е	(1,218,968.74	43,200.32	236,401.02	(982,567.72)
	Revenue		0.00	(76,464.48)	(1,407,978.44)	(1,407,978.44)
	Total Revenue		0.00	(76,464.48	(1,407,978.44	(1,407,978.44)
	Expense		0.00	45,568.68	510,308.68	510,308.68
	Total Expense		0.00	45,568.68	510,308.68	510,308.68
Total 001-GENERAL FUND			0.00	0.00	(577.64)	(577.64)
002-TEACHERS FUND						
	Assets	11XX	(3,299.45	353.63	3,334.48	35.03
	Total Assets		(3,299.45	353.63	3,334.48	35.03
	Liabilities	21XX	3,299.45	(353.63)	(3,334.48)	(35.03)
	Total Liabilities		3,299.45	(353.63)	(3,334.48)	(35.03)
	Fund Balance	31XX	0.00	(43,200.32	(218,478.90	(218,478.90)
	Total Fund Balanc	е	0.00	(43,200.32	(218,478.90	(218,478.90)
	Revenue		0.00	(56,974.00	(449,057.28	(449,057.28)
	Total Revenue		0.00	(56,974.00	(449,057.28	(449,057.28)
	Expense		0.00	100,174.32	667,536.18	667,536.18
	Total Expense		0.00	100,174.32	667,536.18	667,536.18
Total 002-TEACHERS FUND			0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Total 002 TENOTIERO FORD			0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
004-CAPITAL PROJECTS FUND	Assets	11XX	0.00	(57,093.75)	(52,028.48)	(52,028.48)
	Total Assets		0.00	(57,093.75	(52,028.48	(52,028.48)
	Fund Balance	31XX	0.00	0.00	(17,922.12)	(17,922.12)
	Total Fund Balanc		0.00	0.00	(17,922.12	(17,922.12)
	Revenue		0.00	0.00	(29,923.12)	(29,923.12)
	Total Revenue		0.00	0.00	(29,923.12	(29,923.12)
	Expense		0.00	57,093.75	99,873.72	99,873.72
	Total Expense		0.00	57,093.75	99,873.72	99,873.72
Total 004-CAPITAL PROJECTS FUND			0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
ALL	Assets	11XX	1,218,965.77	(68,960.14	608,662.73	1,827,628.50
	Total Assets		1,218,965.77	(68,960.14	608,662.73	1,827,628.50
	Liabilities	21XX	2.97	(438.13)	(0.11)	2.86
	Total Liabilities		2.97	(438.13)	(0.11)	2.86
	Fund Balance	31XX	(1,218,968.74	0.00	0.00	(1,218,968.74)
	Total Fund Balanc	е	(1,218,968.74	0.00	0.00	(1,218,968.74)
	Revenue		0.00	(76,464.48	(1,407,978.44	(1,407,978.44)
			0.00	(56,974.00)	(449,057.28)	(449,057.28)
			0.00	0.00	(29,923.12	(29,923.12)
	Total Revenue		0.00	(133,438.48	(1,886,958.84	(1,886,958.84)
	Expense		0.00	45,568.68	510,308.68	510,308.68
			0.00	100,174.32	667,536.18	667,536.18
	T-1-1 5		0.00	57,093.75	99,873.72	99,873.72
	Total Expense		0.00	202,836.75	1,277,718.58	1,277,718.58

0.00

0.00

(577.64)

(577.64)